7/30/2025 10:35:39 AM

Route:19-EC SL EREADY CP IN Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:40.02 mi.
7:27 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE
7:56am  STOP Sunset Rd @ 171ST ST SE [SE]
7:59 am STOP 168th St SE @ 24TH DR SE [NE]
8:04 am STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 16th Dr SE [S]
8:15 am STOP 25th Ave SE @ 118th Pl SE [NW]
8:21am STOP 21st Ave SE @ 103rd St SE [SE]
8:24 am STOP 100th St SE @ 34TH AVE SE [SW]
CT STOP BETWEEN 33RD & 34TH
8:27 am STOP 31ST AVE SE @ 97th Pl SE [NW]
8:29 am STOP 100th St SE @ 23rd Ave SE [NE]
8:34 am STOP LAKE PARK-11005 16TH AVE SE [W]
8:35am STOP 805 112th St SE - MIRABELLA [N]
8:43 am STOP SILVER LAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
REG BUS LOAD POINT/12815 BOTHELL
9:20 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Everett School District 2

Locations For 19-EC SL EREADY CP IN %SILVER LAKE SUMMER

Route Last Updated: 7/30/2025

Page 1



7/30/2025 10:35:39 AM

Route:15-EC SL EREADY IN Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:14.23 mi.

8:37 am START MONROE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
REG BUS LOAD POINT

8:45 am STOP 19th Ave @ 121st St-THE LAKEHOUSE [SE]
CT BUS STOP

8:51 am STOP SILVER LAKE RD @ 118th Pl SE [NW]

8:53 am STOP 121st PI SE @ 12th Dr SE [N]

8:55 am STOP SILVER LAKE RD @ 14TH DR SE [S]

8:56 am STOP 1600 121ST ST ST/CASPER'S MILL [SW]

8:58 am STOP 126TH ST SE @ 16TH AVE SE [NE]

8:59 am STOP 126TH ST SE @ 12th Dr SE [NE]

9:01 am STOP 126TH ST SE @ 11th Dr SE [N]

9:03 am STOP 130TH ST SE @ 12th Dr SE [N]

9:08 am STOP SILVER LAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
REG BUS LOAD POINT/12815 BOTHELL

9:26 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Everett School District 2

Jp Locations For 15-EC SL EREADY IN %SILVER LAKE SUMMER SC

Route Last Updated: 7/30/2025

Page 1



